
Damilare Ojo

Artist page : http://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-damilareojog.htm

 About the piece

Title: Olórun t'ó layò [Tenor (or Soprano) Solo]
Composer: Ojo, Damilare
Arranger: Ojo, Damilare
Copyright: Copyright © Damilare Ojo
Publisher: Ojo, Damilare
Instrumentation: Keyboard (piano, harpsichord or organ)
Style: Traditional

Damilare Ojo on free-scores.com

This work is not Public Domain. You must
contact the artist for any use outside the
private area.
Prohibited distribution on other website.

• share your interpretation
• comment
• contact the artist  

First added the : 2019-03-30 Last update : 2019-03-30 20:02:05 

http://www.free-scores.com


Arranged for Tenor (or Soprano) Voice

by

Damilare Gideon Ojo

30-03-2019

Based on a special request by Engr. Bayo Olaniyan

Specially dedicated to

Evangelist Femi Akinyele of Blessed Memory

OLÓRUN T'Ó LAYÒ

http://www.free-scores.com


{

{

{
Copyright © 2019

O lo- run- t'o la -

Andante

yo, O lo- run- t'o la -
3

yo, O lo- run- t'o la yo,- wa
5

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

‹

b ∑

Tenor (or Soprano) Solo

Damilare G. Ojo

30-03-2019

OLÓRUN T'Ó LAYÒ
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The piano accompaniment from bar 15 to 20 is adapted from Damilare G. Ojo's "Olorun t'o layo, 

Organ work 1", 2017
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